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S 1906
A bill to posthumously award the Congressional Gold Medal to each of Glen Doherty, Tyrone Woods, J.
Christopher Stevens, and Sean Smith in recognition of their contributions to the Nation.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Oct 3, 2017
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.  (Oct 3, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/senate-bill/1906 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MA   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (27 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Oct 3, 2017

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Oct 3, 2017

Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D · MA Oct 3, 2017

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Oct 3, 2017

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND Nov 14, 2018

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Dec 11, 2018

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Dec 11, 2018

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Dec 17, 2018

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Dec 17, 2018

Sen. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD] D · MD Dec 17, 2018

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Dec 18, 2018

Sen. Cortez Masto, Catherine [D-NV] D · NV Dec 18, 2018

Sen. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL] D · IL Dec 18, 2018

Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D · HI Dec 18, 2018

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Dec 18, 2018

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Kaine, Tim [D-VA] D · VA Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Perdue, David [R-GA] R · GA Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI] D · MI Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Smith, Tina [D-MN] D · MN Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA] D · VA Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Dec 19, 2018

Sen. Cruz, Ted [R-TX] R · TX Dec 20, 2018

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Dec 20, 2018

Sen. Portman, Rob [R-OH] R · OH Dec 20, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Committee Senate Referred To Oct 3, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 HR
2315 

Identical bill Dec 13, 2018: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking,
Housing, and Urban Affairs.
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Summary  (as of Oct 3, 2017) 

This bill directs the Speaker of the House of Representatives and the President pro tempore of the Senate to arrange for

the posthumous award of a Congressional Gold Medal in commemoration of Glen Doherty, Tyrone Woods, J.

Christopher Stevens, and Sean Smith in recognition of their contributions to the nation.

Actions Timeline

Oct 3, 2017: Introduced in Senate
Oct 3, 2017: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
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